
City of Alexandria First-Time Homebuyers Program
Participating Mortgage Lenders

Fidelity Bank Mortgage

Richard Donohoe, Assistant Vice President/Senior 
Loan Originator
NMLS# 659392

3110 Fairview Park Drive, Suite 420
Falls Church, VA 22042
Office: 703.466.4057
Cell: 703.609.0391
eFax: 703.738.7628
richard.donohoe@lionbank.com

J.G. Wentworth Home Lending

Ireldy Fuentes, Senior Loan Officer
NMLS# 340509

3350 Commission Court
Woodbridge, VA 22192 
Office: 703.497.3999
Cell: 703.622.3888
Fax: 866.432.4566
ifuentes@jgw.com

George Mason Mortgage, LLC, 
A Subsidiary of United Bank

Lea Frye, Senior Vice President/Assistant Branch 
Manager
NMLS# 192699

www.leafrye.com
Office: 703.580.0375
Cell: 703.963.8500
Fax: 703.803.2548
lfrye@gmmllc.com

Fulton Mortgage Company, A Division of The 
Columbia Bank

Noel A. Shepherd, Vice President
NMLS# 313280

7505 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 101
Greenbelt, MD 20770
Office: 301.623.3313 ext. 18163
Cell: 202.642.4305
eFax: 202.478.0459
nshepherd@fultonmortgagecompany.com

Home Savings & Trust Mortgage

Susanne Dominick, Loan Officer
NMLS# 971538

3701 Pender Drive, Suite 150
Fairfax, VA 22030   
Office: 703.766.4637
Cell: 703.395.8176
Fax: 703.352.1289
sdominick@hstmortgage.com
www.HSTMortgage.com

The Federal Savings Bank

James H. Rieger, Mortgage Banker
NMLS# 243071

320 King Street, Suite 200
Alexandria, VA 22314
Office: 571.279.6376
Cell: 703.967.1025
Fax: 571.279.6384
jrieger@thefederalsavingsbank.com
www.thefederalsavingsbank.com
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Fidelity Bank Mortgage

Elva D. Bustos, Senior Loan Originator
NMLS# 299764

3110 Fairview Park Drive, Suite 420
Falls Church, VA 22042
Office: 703.466.4083
Cell: 703.597.8279
Fax: 703.991.6246
elva.bustos@lionbank.com
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